Distan¢ni drzaky DEHNiso

/DEH”/

Pgislusenstvi

BB16 GSM10 V2A (106 309)

Typ

Obj. €.

Material svorniku
Pramér tyce

Sroub

Material Sroubu/matice
Véaha

Cislo celniho sazebniku

(Kombinovanou Nomenklatu-
ru EU)

GTIN (EAN)

BB16 GSM10 V2A

106 309
nerez
16mm

T® M8 x 12mm
nerez

216.5

100 g

85389099
4013364129276 M10

15

46

16

20 ks
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v, : Testovano «: Novinka [I : Vyb&hovy model 22 cross connector parallel connector = longitudinal connector

LRy connector B clamp for parallel connector .} clamp for T connector il pipe clamp for parallel connector

!ﬂ: pipe clamp for T connector H: bridging component : equipotential bonding bar
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